2022 USATF MVA Annual Budget
Pirate TC Invitationals (Platt County HS)
Grandview Invitational Meet (Grandview HS)
MVA All Comers Invitationals (Emporia SU)
MV Association Championship (Fort. Osage HS)
MVA Regional Championship (MV Hosted Ft. Osage HS)

Total

Timing (B&Bracekc- 3 Meets @ $1500 per meet)
Timing (All American Timing — 4-Day Regional Meet)
Awards (Hastings)
Starters/Official’s Expenses
Hotel Expenses (Regionals, Officials, Starters,)
Bereavement Fund
Food (Officials/\VVolunteers)
Total

Total for 2022 Year

$60
$60
$2000
$500
$500
$3120

$4500
$5200
$900
$1000
$4800
$900
$230
$16,630

$19,750.00



