## 2022 USATF MVA Annual Budget

Pirate TC Invitationals (Platt County HS)		\$60
Grandview Invitational Meet (Grandview HS)		\$60
MVA All Comers Invitationals (Emporia SU)		\$2000
MV Association Championship (Fort. Osage HS)		\$500
MVA Regional Championship (MV Hosted Ft. Osage HS)		\$500
	Total	\$3120
Timing (B&Bracekc- 3 Meets @ \$1500 per meet)		\$4500
Timing (All American Timing – 4-Day Regional Meet)		\$5200
Awards (Hastings)		\$900
Starters/Official's Expenses		\$1000
Hotel Expenses (Regionals, Officials, Starters,)		\$4800
Bereavement Fund		\$900
Food (Officials/Volunteers)		\$230
	Total	\$16,630

Total for 2022 Year \$19,750.00